表5
青海省2020年省级随机监督抽查工作情况汇总表（按地区）
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	地区
	执行单数
	已发放
	监督完成
	任务完成
	任务关闭
	未完成
	监督完成率%
	案件数
	罚款（元）
	完成率%
	完结率%

	合计
	529
	529
	515
	515
	8
	6
	98.85 
	0
	0
	97.35 
	97.35 

	省级
	5
	5
	5
	5
	0
	0
	100.00 
	0
	0
	100.00 
	100.00 

	西宁市
	199
	199
	194
	194
	5
	0
	100.00 
	0
	0
	97.49 
	97.49 

	海东市
	130
	130
	128
	128
	2
	0
	100.00 
	0
	0
	98.46 
	98.46 

	海北州
	35
	35
	34
	34
	1
	0
	100.00 
	0
	0
	97.14 
	97.14 

	黄南州
	20
	20
	20
	20
	0
	0
	100.00 
	0
	0
	100.00 
	100.00 

	海南州
	53
	53
	53
	53
	0
	0
	100.00 
	1
	900
	100.00 
	100.00 

	果洛州
	35
	35
	35
	35
	0
	0
	100.00 
	0
	0
	100.00 
	100.00 

	玉树州
	2
	2
	2
	2
	0
	0
	100.00 
	0
	0
	100.00 
	100.00 

	海西州
	50
	50
	44
	44
	0
	6
	88.00 
	0
	0
	88.00 
	88.00 



